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Legend
Roadnet
Designation

Highway
Interchange Ramp
Municipal Main Road
Municipal Road; Machinery Road
Railroad
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Project 
Number Road Legal Land Location
C2705 27-0 West 6 & 7-40-26 W4
C2503 25-0 West 6 & 7-40-24 W4, West 30 & 31-39-24 W4
C3927 39-2 South 13 & 14 & 15-39-24 W4
C2242 22-4 West 16 & 21-39-22 W4
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